Day

Time

Day

Time

Time

Day

Time

Day

Time

Day

Time

Day

Time

Time

Day

Time

Day

Time

Time

Day
Time
Day

Time

1

Session

8:30
10:45
11:35
13:00
15:30
16:20

2

Session

9:00
11:15
12:05
13:00
15:30
16:20

Session

9:00
9:30

8
Session

9:00
10:00
14:50
15:50
16:45
17:05

4

Session

9:00
11:00
12:05
13:15
15:15
16:20

5

Session

9:00
9:25
6

Session

9:00
Session

9:00

9:50
14:30
15:30
16:25
16:45

7
Session

9:00
14:00
14:50

8

Session

12:00

16:00

17:00
Session

9:00
13:30
14:40

9

Session

8:30
10
Session

8:30
11:30
14:30
15:20
16:50
17:50

SHO01

9:45

11:25
11:45
14:15
16:10
16:30

SHO02

10:15
11:55
12:15
14:15
16:10
16:30
SHO03

15:00
16:00

SHO04

13:00
14:00
15:35
16:35
16:55
17:15

SHO05

10:05
11:55
12:15
14:20
16:10
16:30

SHO06

15:10
16:00

SHO07

12:45
SHO08

12:20
13:10
15:15
16:15
16:35
16:55

SHO09

12:15
14:40
15:00

SHO10

14:45
16:50
17:10
SHO11

12:50
14:30
14:50

SHO12

13:15

SHO13

13:15
14:15
15:10
15:30
17:40
18:00

Table for Shooting Event Schedule

Sat 24  Jul
Start: 8:30 End: 16:30
Total Event name
1:15 10m Air Rifle Women's Qualification
0:40 10m Air Rifle Women's Finals
0:10 10m Air Rifle Women's Victory Ceremony
1:15 10m Air Pistol Men's Qualification
0:40 10m Air Pistol Men's Finals
0:10 10m Air Pistol Men's Victory Ceremony
Sun 25  Jul
Start: 9:00 End: 16:30
Total Event name
1:15 10m Air Pistol Women's Qualification
0:40 10m Air Pistol Women's Finals
0:10 10m Air Pistol Women's Victory Ceremony
1:15 10m Air Rifle Men's Qualification
0:40 10m Air Rifle Men's Finals
0:10 10m Air Rifle Men's Victory Ceremony
Start: 9:00 End: 16:00
Total Event name
6:00 Skeet Women's Qualification - Day 1
6:30 Skeet Men's Qualification - Day 1
Mon 26 Jul
Start: 9:00 End: 17:15
Total Event name
4:00 Skeet Women's Qualification - Day 2
4:00 Skeet Men's Qualification - Day 2
0:45 Skeet Women's Finals
0:45 Skeet Men's Finals
0:10 Skeet Women's Victory Ceremony
0:10 Skeet Men's Victory Ceremony
Tue 27  Jul
Start: 9:00 End: 16:30
Total Event name
1:.05 10m Air Pistol Mix Qualification
0:55 10m Air Pistol Mix Finals
0:10 10m Air Pistol Mix Victory Ceremony
1:05 10m Air Rifle Mix Qualification
0:55 10m Air Rifle Mix Finals
0:10 10m Air Rifle Mix Victory Ceremony
Wed 28 Jul
Start: 9:00 End: 16:00
Total Event name
6:10 Trap Women's Qualification - Day 1
6:35 Trap Men's Qualification - Day 1

Thu 29  Jul

Start: 9:00 End: 12:45
Total Event name
3:45 25m Pistol Women's Precision Stage

Start: 9:00 End: 16:55
Total Event name

3:20 Trap Women's Qualification - Day 2
3:20 Trap Men's Qualification - Day 2
0:45 Trap Women's Finals
0:45 Trap Men's Finals
0:10 Trap Women's Victory Ceremony
0:10 Trap Men's Victory Ceremony
Fri 30 Jul
Start: 9:00 End: 15:00
Total Event name
3:115 25m Pistol Women's Rapid Fire Stage
0:40 25m Pistol Women's Finals
0:10 25m Pistol Women's Victory Ceremony
Sat 31 Jul
Start: 12:00 End: 17:10
Total Event name
2:45 50m Rifle 3 Positions Women's Qualification
0:50 50m Rifle 3 Positions Women's Finals
0:10 50m Rifle 3 Positions Women's Victory Ceremony
Start: 9:00 End: 14:50
Total Event name
3:50 Trap Mix Qualification
1:00 Trap Mix Finals
0:10 Trap Mix Victory Ceremony
Sun 1 Aug
Start: 8:30 End: 13:15
Total Event name
4:45 25m Rapid Fire Pistol Men's Stage 1
Mon 2 Aug
Start: 8:30 End: 18:00
Total Event name
4:45 25m Rapid Fire Pistol Men's Stage 2
2:45 50m Rifle 3 Positions Men's Qualification
0:40 25m Rapid Fire Pistol Men's Finals
0:10 25m Rapid Fire Pistol Men's Victory Ceremony
0:50 50m Rifle 3 Positions Men's Finals
0:10 50m Rifle 3 Positions Men's Victory Ceremony
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Asaka Shooting Range
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